VIRUDHUNAGAR S.VELLAICHAMY NADAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, (AUTONOMOUS)

BOOK NO

O© 00O ~NOoO Ol W NP

WIWWWWWWNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNRFRPRPRPERERPRRERERRPRERERE
OO B WNPEFP O WOWOLONO O, WNPEPOOOLONO O M~ WDNPEF-L O

(Affiliated to Department of Technical Education, Chennai)
VIRUDHUNAGAR - 626001.

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Department Library

BOOKNAME
Universal Delux Dictionary
Dictionary of Science and Technology
Novell's Guide to Netware4.1 Networks
Programming in Ansi C
Programming in Ansi C
ABC's of Local Area Networks
Microprocessor Principles and Applications
Microprocessor Principles and Applications
Microprocessor Principles and Applications
Computer Graphics
Computer Graphics
Computer Graphics
IBM PC and Assembly Language Programming
IBM PC and Assembly Language Programming
IBM PC and Clones
IBM PC and Clones
Operating systems
Systems Programming
Systems Programming
Systems Programming
Novells Netware 4.1 Administrators Hand Book
Novells Netware 4.1 Administrators Hand Book
Automation,Production System and CIM
Automation,Production System and CIM
Data Structures
Data Structures
Understanding Oracle
Object Oriented Programming with C++
Programming in VB
Programming in VB
Programming in VB
Learn WindowsNT in a Day
Learn Ms-Excel 7.0 for windows in a day
Learn Dos in a day
Learn Ms-Assembler in a day
Learn Ventura4 in a day



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
75
76
77
79
80
81
82
83
84

Learn Ms_Word6.0 in a day

Micro comp. Servicing pract. System & trouble shoot.
Micro comp. Servicing pract. System & trouble shoot.
Micro comp. Servicing pract. System & trouble shoot.
Learn Coreldraw in a day

Learn Ms-Access 7.0 for windows in a day

Learn Windows in a day

Write TSRs now

Mastering Oracle6.0

Mastering Oracle6.0

Novell's Problem solving Guide for network Systems
Learn Programming VB2.0

Unix Systems Version 4 Concept and Applications
Understanding SQL

Fundamentals of ALP

Novell's CNE Study Guide for Core Technologies
Learn NovellNetware Software in a day

C Language Trainer with Graphics and C++

The C language Trainer with graphics & c++
Computer System Architecture

Computer System Architecture

Intel Microprocessor

Lear C in three days

Lear Pagrmaker5 in a day

Principles of interactive Computer Graphics
Microprocessor and Interfacing

Object oriented programming in microsoft C++
Mastering C++

Learn Clipper Fast

Learn AutoCAD12 ina Day

Learn AutoCAD12 ina Day

Obiject oriented programming with c++

Obiject oriented programming with c++
Understanding Dbaselll Plus

Programming with Java Primer

Rapidex Computer Course

Data Strutures with applications

Operating systems

World wide Web Design with HTML

Java SSI notes

Oracle SSI Notes

VB6 SSI Notes

Java for you

Programming with Java



85 Java Programming Language

86 XML and Java developing web applications

87 Complete referance Java2

88 Redhat Linux Bible

89 Linux system administrators hand book

90 Mastering VB6.0

91 VB Super Bible

92 Oracle Developer 2000 forms5.0

93 Oracle8 Architecture

94 Oracle8 Complete Referance

95 Oracle8 Database Administration on Windows NT
96 Programming with C++

97 Object Oriented Programming with C++

98 Microprocessor & Microcomputer based system Design
99 8086/8088 Family Architecture Prog. And Design
100 8086/88,80186/188,80286,386/486 Pentium Proc.
101 Computer Architecture and Logic Design

102 Computer System Architecture and Organization
103 Datastructure Using C and C++

104 The Complete Refernce HTML

105 Database System Concepts

106 Active Serverpage in 25 Days

107 C the Complete referance

108 The Complete Guide to Java Database Prog.

109 Core Java advance features

110 Programming the Internet with Java

111 Rapidex Computer Course windows 95/99

112 Microsoft windows 98

113 Network Programming for Microsoft windows
114 HTML with DHTML,XHTML and Java Script Bible
115 Database Programming with JDBC

116 Java2 in easy steps

117 Projects using C++

118 Graphics under C

119 Writing TSRs through C

120 Write TSRs Now

121 Mastering Java script and J script

122 Flash4

123 Flash5

124 Photoshop5.5

125 Photoshop6 for windows fast easy

126 Mastering Photoshop6

127 Fiancial Accounting on computers using Tally

128 Coreldraw9 in easy steps



129 Adobe Pagemaker6.5

130 Autocad 2000 in easy steps

131 Multimedia making it work

132 Introduction to Computers (TNCS)

133 HTML(TNCS)

134 Database Programming with VB6

135 Star Office(TNCS)

136 Visual Basic(TNCS)

137 Java(TNCS)

138 DTP Book

139 Web Publishing

140 C Programming(TNCYS)

141 Financial Accounting & Inventory management system (Tally 6.3)
142 Object Oriented Programming and C++
143 Learn DOS In a day Version up to 6.2

144 Learn DOS In a day Versionup to 5

145 Learn Visual Basic 4.0 In Three days

146 C Projects

147 Projects Using C

148 Mastering Turbo C

149 Mastering Turbo Pascal

150 Mastering AutoCad Release 12

151 Auto Sketch 20

152 Lotus 123 Release 2.2

153 Computer Programming and Aapplications
154 Fox View ( User Guide)

155 How Computers Work ( Multimedia Computers)
156 MCQs in computer Science

157 The complete Reference Maya 8 (With CD)
158 ASP.NET 2.0 Black book with CD

159 Cryptography network security

160 Troubleshooting, Maintaining Repairinng With CD
161 Rapitex DTP Course

162 Database ware housing in Action

163 Programming & Customizing The Microcontroller(with CD)
164 Computer Networks

165 Database Management System

166 Visual Basic.NET Programming

167 Web Technologies

168 Data Mining concepts & Techniques

169 UNIX Shell Programming

170 Test Your C Skills

171 Visual c++ Programming

172 Letus C



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Guide to PHP

A Guide to MATLAB

Data mining Methods & Models

Data mining Introductory and Advance Topics

Digital image processing using Matlab

Basic of OS Unix & Shell Programming

Data Structures & Algorithms

Introduction to Database Management System

Visual Basic 2005

Computer Networking

System Software

ASP.Net

The Complete Guide to Linux System Admininstration(with 4 CDs)
Artificial Intelligence

Microprocesssor PC Hardware

The Complete Reference J2ME

Programming peal 111 Edition

Guide to JAVA Script

Desktop publishing Course

Database Management System

Guide to UNIX

Question Bank on Computer Science

Photoshop CS2

ASP.NET

Dream Weaver 8

Guide to Flash mx 2004

MY SQL 5.0

3D studio Max 7

Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
Adobe Illustrator CS2

Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
Basic Microprocessor & Computer operation

Basic Microprocessor & Computer operation

Basic Microprocessor & Computer operation

Basic Internet and Multimedia

Basic Internet and Multimedia

Basic Internet and Multimedia



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Basic office Automation

ASP.NET 2.0 Black book

Operating systems

Oxford English - Tamil Dictionary

Oxford English - Tamil Dictionary

Oxford English - Tamil Dictionary

A Dictionary of Computer

A Dictionary of Computer

A Dictionary of Computer

Internet and web technologies

Software Quality

The Complete Reference LINUX - Sixth edition
Introduction to Object oriented programming through java
HTML and Web design (Tips & Tricks)
Complete knowledge in C

Essentials of Database Management Systems
Software Testing (Concepts and Practices)
The complete reference AJAX

Computer Installation and Servicing
Exploring Python

Cryptography and Network Security

PHP A Beginners Guide

An Introduction to Object oriented programming with java
Applications of Net Technology

Operating systems 111 Edition

Software Engineering

Programming and Problem solving using 'C’
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Obiject Oriented Programming using C++
Algorithms design and Analysis

Algorithms design and Analysis

Compiler construction An advance course
Compiler construction An advance course
Data Structures through 'C'

Data Structures through 'C'

Software Engineering

Software Engineering



