VIRUDHUNAGAR S.VELLAICHAMY NADAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, (AUTONOMOUS)

(Affiliated to Department of Technical Education, Chennai)

VIRUDHUNAGAR - 626001.

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING Department Library

BOOK NO	BOOKNAME
1	Universal Delux Dictionary
2	Dictionary of Science and Technology
3	Novell's Guide to Netware4.1 Networks
4	Programming in Ansi C
5	Programming in Ansi C
6	ABC's of Local Area Networks
7	Microprocessor Principles and Applications
8	Microprocessor Principles and Applications
9	Microprocessor Principles and Applications
10	Computer Graphics
11	Computer Graphics
12	Computer Graphics
13	IBM PC and Assembly Language Programming
14	IBM PC and Assembly Language Programming
15	IBM PC and Clones
16	IBM PC and Clones
17	Operating systems
18	Systems Programming
19	Systems Programming
20	Systems Programming
21	Novells Netware 4.1 Administrators Hand Book
22	Novells Netware 4.1 Administrators Hand Book
23	Automation, Production System and CIM
24	Automation, Production System and CIM
25	Data Structures
26	Data Structures
27	Understanding Oracle
28	Object Oriented Programming with C++
29	Programming in VB
30	Programming in VB
31	Programming in VB
32	Learn WindowsNT in a Day
33	Learn Ms-Excel 7.0 for windows in a day
34	Learn Dos in a day
35	Learn Ms-Assembler in a day
36	Learn Ventura4 in a day

07	7 M W 160 1
37	Learn Ms_Word6.0 in a day
38	Micro comp. Servicing pract. System & trouble shoot.
39	Micro comp. Servicing pract. System & trouble shoot.
40	Micro comp. Servicing pract. System & trouble shoot.
41	Learn Coreldraw in a day
42	Learn Ms-Access 7.0 for windows in a day
43	Learn Windows in a day
44	Write TSRs now
45	Mastering Oracle6.0
46	Mastering Oracle6.0
47	Novell's Problem solving Guide for network Systems
48	Learn Programming VB2.0
49	Unix Systems Version 4 Concept and Applications
50	Understanding SQL
51	Fundamentals of ALP
52	Novell's CNE Study Guide for Core Technologies
53	Learn NovellNetware Software in a day
54	C Language Trainer with Graphics and C++
55	The C language Trainer with graphics & c++
56	Computer System Architecture
57	Computer System Architecture
58	Intel Microprocessor
59	Lear C in three days
60	Lear Pagrmaker5 in a day
61	Principles of interactive Computer Graphics
62	Microprocessor and Interfacing
63	Object oriented programming in microsoft C++
64	Mastering C++
65	Learn Clipper Fast
66	Learn AutoCAD12 ina Day
67	Learn AutoCAD12 ina Day
68	Object oriented programming with c++
69	Object oriented programming with c++
70	Understanding DbaseIII Plus
71	Programming with Java Primer
75	Rapidex Computer Course
76	Data Strutures with applications
77	Operating systems
79	World wide Web Design with HTML
80	Java SSI notes
81	Oracle SSI Notes
82	VB6 SSI Notes
83	Java for you
84	Programming with Java
•	

85	Java Programming Language
86	XML and Java developing web applications
87	Complete referance Java2
	Redhat Linux Bible
	Linux system administrators hand book
	Mastering VB6.0
91	VB Super Bible
92	Oracle Developer 2000 forms5.0
93	Oracle8 Architecture
94	Oracle8 Complete Referance
95	Oracle8 Database Administration on Windows NT
	Programming with C++
97	Object Oriented Programming with C++
98	Microprocessor & Microcomputer based system Design
99	8086/8088 Family Architecture Prog. And Design
100	8086/88,80186/188,80286,386/486 Pentium Proc.
101	Computer Architecture and Logic Design
102	Computer System Architecture and Organization
103	Datastructure Using C and C++
104	The Complete Reference HTML
	Database System Concepts
106	Active Serverpage in 25 Days
107	C the Complete referance
108	The Complete Guide to Java Database Prog.
109	Core Java advance features
110	Programming the Internet with Java
	Rapidex Computer Course windows 95/99
112	Microsoft windows 98
113	Network Programming for Microsoft windows
114	HTML with DHTML,XHTML and Java Script Bible
115	Database Programming with JDBC
116	Java2 in easy steps
117	Projects using C++
118	Graphics under C
119	Writing TSRs through C
120	Write TSRs Now
121	Mastering Java script and J script
122	Flash4
123	Flash5
124	Photoshop5.5
125	Photoshop6 for windows fast easy
126	Mastering Photoshop6
127	Fiancial Accounting on computers using Tally
	Flancial Accounting on computers using Tany

129	Adobe Pagemaker6.5
130	Autocad 2000 in easy steps
131	Multimedia making it work
132	Introduction to Computers (TNCS)
133	HTML(TNCS)
134	Database Programming with VB6
135	Star Office(TNCS)
136	Visual Basic(TNCS)
137	Java(TNCS)
138	DTP Book
139	Web Publishing
140	C Programming(TNCS)
141	Financial Accounting & Inventory management system (Tally 6.3)
142	Object Oriented Programming and C++
143	Learn DOS In a day Version up to 6.2
144	Learn DOS In a day Version up to 5
145	Learn Visual Basic 4.0 In Three days
146	C Projects
147	Projects Using C
148	Mastering Turbo C
149	Mastering Turbo Pascal
150	Mastering AutoCad Release 12
151	Auto Sketch 20
152	Lotus 123 Release 2.2
153	Computer Programming and Aapplications
154	Fox View (User Guide)
155	How Computers Work (Multimedia Computers)
156	MCQs in computer Science
157	The complete Reference Maya 8 (With CD)
158	ASP.NET 2.0 Black book with CD
159	Cryptography network security
160	Troubleshooting, Maintaining Repairinng With CD
161	Rapitex DTP Course
162	Database ware housing in Action
163	Programming & Customizing The Microcontroller(with CD)
164	Computer Networks
165	Database Management System
166	Visual Basic.NET Programming
167	Web Technologies
168	Data Mining concepts & Techniques
169	UNIX Shell Programming
170	Test Your C Skills
171	Visual c++ Programming
172	Let us C

173	Guide to PHP
174	A Guide to MATLAB
175	Data mining Methods & Models
176	Data mining Introductory and Advance Topics
177	Digital image processing using Matlab
178	Basic of OS Unix & Shell Programming
179	Data Structures & Algorithms
180	Introduction to Database Management System
181	Visual Basic 2005
182	Computer Networking
183	System Software
184	ASP.Net
185	The Complete Guide to Linux System Admininstration(with 4 CDs)
186	Artificial Intelligence
187	Microprocesssor PC Hardware
188	The Complete Reference J2ME
189	Programming peal III Edition
190	Guide to JAVA Script
191	Desktop publishing Course
192	Database Management System
193	Guide to UNIX
194	Question Bank on Computer Science
195	Photoshop CS2
196	ASP.NET
197	Dream Weaver 8
198	Guide to Flash mx 2004
199	MY SQL 5.0
200	3D studio Max 7
201	Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
202	Adobe Illustrator CS2
203	Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
204	Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
205	Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
206	Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
207	Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
208	Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
209	Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
210	Information Technology & Electronic System Maintenance
211	Basic Microprocessor & Computer operation
212	Basic Microprocessor & Computer operation
213	Basic Microprocessor & Computer operation
214	Basic Internet and Multimedia
215	Basic Internet and Multimedia
216	Basic Internet and Multimedia

217	Basic office Automation
218	ASP.NET 2.0 Black book
219	Operating systems
220	Oxford English - Tamil Dictionary
221	Oxford English - Tamil Dictionary
222	Oxford English - Tamil Dictionary
223	A Dictionary of Computer
224	A Dictionary of Computer
225	A Dictionary of Computer
226	Internet and web technologies
227	Software Quality
228	The Complete Reference LINUX - Sixth edition
229	Introduction to Object oriented programming through java
230	HTML and Web design (Tips & Tricks)
231	Complete knowledge in C
232	Essentials of Database Management Systems
233	Software Testing (Concepts and Practices)
234	The complete reference AJAX
235	Computer Installation and Servicing
236	Exploring Python
237	Cryptography and Network Security
238	PHP A Beginners Guide
239	An Introduction to Object oriented programming with java
240	Applications of Net Technology
241	Operating systems III Edition
242	Software Engineering
243	Programming and Problem solving using 'C'
244	Object Oriented Programming using C++
245	Object Oriented Programming using C++
246	Algorithms design and Analysis
247	Algorithms design and Analysis
248	Compiler construction An advance course
249	Compiler construction An advance course
250	Data Structures through 'C'
251	Data Structures through 'C'
252	Software Engineering
253	Software Engineering